Governments (Major Head), 02-Grants for State
Plan Schemes (Sub-tr/ajor Head), 796-Tribal Areas
Sub-Plan, 65 - Umbrella Scheme for Development
of STs: Tribal Education, 01-Umbrella Scheme for
Education of ST Children, 65.0i .31-Grants-in-aid

Major Head

General ar 2016-17Char ed for the

t33,76,36,000.00
(Rupees Thirty
Three Crore
Seventy Six Lakh
Thirty Six
Thousand Only)

B The conditions of erigibirity, incruding inter-aria the condition of maximumprescribed income ceiling of parents mr"t[u foffor"O.

9 The state Government may prease acknowredge the receipt of this retter andreport the expenditure incurred eviry euarter,